
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL PRIZE MONEY

Alicante, Spain 2-7 APRIL 2018 Red Clay € 43,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 ESP
2 USA

3 ESP
4 ITA

5 ITA
6

7

8 7 ITA

9 4 AUS
10 ESP

11 WC ESP
12 CZE

13 ESP
14

15 WC ESP
16 5 ESP

17 8 FRA
18 ESP

19 WC ESP
20 POR

21 CAN
22 WC ESP

23 ARG
24 3 ITA

25 6 RUS
26 HUN

27 ESP
28

29 ITA
30 ESP

31

32 2 ITA
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RANK POINTS

1 78 80

2 97 48

3 123 29

4 130 15

5 131 6

6 157 0

7 161

8 173

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE Stephane CRETOIS

FERRERO CHALLENGER OPEN

QUARTER-FINALIST

www.ATPWorldTour.comDE SCHEPPER, Kenny

TRAVAGLIA, Stefano

DE MINAUR, Alex

GRANOLLERS, Marcel

VATUTIN, Alexey

GIANNESSI, Alessandro

CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR

FIRST ROUND € 450

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

€ 1,260

SEMI-FINALIST € 2,160

SECOND ROUND € 730

Lorenzo GIUSTINO - 248

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

GIANNESSI, Alessandro

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

CARBALLES BAENA, Roberto

CECCHINATO, Marco

 

PRIZE MONEYSEEDED PLAYERS

FINALIST € 3,650

CARBALLES BAENA, Roberto

RUBIN, Noah

LOPEZ PEREZ, Enrique

ARNABOLDI, Andrea

MARTI, Javier

VIOLA, Matteo

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

GRANOLLERS, Marcel

DE MINAUR, Alex

OJEDA LARA, Ricardo

BOLUDA-PURKISS, Carlos

KOLAR, Zdenek

ZAPATA MIRALLES, Bernabe

ANDREOZZI, Guido

TRAVAGLIA, Stefano

DE SCHEPPER, Kenny

MUNAR, Jaume

ANDUJAR, Pablo

OLIVEIRA, Goncalo

AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix

DAVIDOVICH FOKINA, Alejandro

VATUTIN, Alexey

BALAZS, Attila

MARTINEZ, Pedro

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

GIUSTINO, Lorenzo

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS

N. Almagro (knee)

TABERNER, Carlos

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

CECCHINATO, Marco

WINNER € 6,190
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